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IMMIGRATION AND PUBLIC WORKS LOAN.
*

AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending 30th June,
1876, to defray the Expenditure chargeable on the Immigration and
Public Works Loan.

1875-76. 1874-75.

£ s. d. £ s. d.

PUBLIC WOEKS 77,134 14 6 83,563 8 8

IMMIGEATION 392,348 15 8 481,261 7 0

TELEGEAPH EXTENSION 29,700 0 0

PUBLIC BUILDINGS ... 75,779 10 9 96,815 0 0

LIGHTHOUSES 91,700 0 0

TOTAL—Immigeation and Public Woeks Loan 666,663 0 11 11,639 15 S

Item.I 18' 5-76. 1874-75.

PUBLIC WOEKS.
£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.

VOTE No. .
Liabilities 1873-74.

Public Works—Departmental—Head Office
Eoads, North Island
Eoads, Middle Island
Eailways, North Island
Eailways, Middle Island
Water Eaces

200
150
100
200
250
100

0
0
0
0
0
0

(I

0
0
0
0
0

500
450
300
600
950
100

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote No. 1,000 0 0 ;2,900 0 0

VOTE No. .
Head Office—Under Secretary

Chief Clerk
Eecord Clerk
Clerk ... <..
Clerk
Clerk
2 Junior Clerks at £80each
Accountant
Sub-Accountant
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Messengers
Engineer-in-Chief
Assistant Engineer (also Marine Engineer

£300)
2 Superintending Engineers at £700
2 Office Engineers at £400

650 0 0
325 0 0
280 0 0
220 0 0
115 0 0

160 0 0
400 0 0
300 0 0
215 0 0
215 0 0
215 0 0
115 0 0

650 0
300 0
260 0
200 0
100 0

140 0
375 0
290 0
200 0
200 0
195 0
100 0
219 10

1,000 0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
01,150 0 0

600 0 0
1,400 0 0

800 0 0

600 0
2,100 0

800 0

0
0
0

Carried forward 1,000 0 0
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